Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The Constitution of China was amended on

When was the Constitution of 1973 approved by the National Assembly?

Who was the second Governor General of pakistan

Senate consists of

The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with

The constitution of 1962 provided for

The term of the national assembly is

According to Article 44 the President shall hold office for a tern of

The Chief Justice and other Judges of the Federal Shariat Court are Appointed maximum for
a term of

The constitution of 1956 contained

When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly

The Lower House is known as

Basic democracies in Pakistan were inaugurated by Basic democracy order of

When Quaid e Azam was elected as president of First Constituent Assembly

In which year Jinnah declared Urdu as the National Language of Pakistan?

Answers Choice

DOmP» DOWP DOmP DOWP DOmr DOmP DOmP D0W» DOW» D0OW» 00w

DOW>r DOW » DOUP DOTP

March 14, 2004
March 14, 2014
March 14, 2010
None of these

4th August 1973
10th April 1973
15th August 1973
8th August 1973

Liaquat Ali Khan

Sir khawaja Nazimuddin
Abdul Rab Nishter
Raja Ghazanfar

87 Members
63 Members
104 Members
100 Members

. 130 articles
. 134 articles
. 138 articles

None

Bicameral form of parliament
Tri-cameral parliament
Unicameral parliament

None of these

5 years
6 years
7 years
None of these

4 years
5 years
8 years
9 years

2 years
3 years
4 years
5 years

232 Articles
234 Articles
236 Articles
None of them

1954
1955
1956
1957

The Senate

The National Assembly
The Legislative Council
None of them

1958
1959
1960
None of them

August 14, 1947

August 11, 1947
August 15, 1947
August 10, 1947

1948
1947
1949
1950



16

17

18

19

20

What is the original strength of National Assembly now in Pakistan?

Who is the executive head of the province?

Who was the second Prime Minister of Pakistan

Who was the first Chief Justice of Pakistan

What was the status of the Constitution of 1973 from 1977-1985?

w >

cow

C

B
C
D
A
C
D
A
B

. 341 members
. 320 members

345 members
Governor

President
None of them

. Ibrahim Ismail Chundrigar
. Feroz Khan noo
. Malik Ghulam Muhammad

Muhammad Munir

. A. R . Cornelius
. None of these

. Operational after changes
. Operational

. Operational with amendments



