

CSS Political Science Topic 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Constitution of China was amended on	A. March 14, 2004 B. March 14, 2014 C. March 14, 2010 D. None of these
2	When was the Constitution of 1973 approved by the National Assembly?	A. 4th August 1973 B. 10th April 1973 C. 15th August 1973 D. 8th August 1973
3	Who was the second Governor General of pakistan	A. Liaquat Ali Khan B. Sir khawaja Nazimuddin C. Abdul Rab Nishter D. Raja Ghazanfar
4	Senate consists of	A. 87 Members B. 63 Members C. 104 Members D. 100 Members
5	The 1982 State Constitution is a lengthy, Hybrid document with	A. 130 articles B. 134 articles C. 138 articles D. None
6	The constitution of 1962 provided for	A. Bicameral form of parliament B. Tri-cameral parliament C. Unicameral parliament D. None of these
7	The term of the national assembly is	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 7 years D. None of these
8	According to Article 44 the President shall hold office for a term of	A. 4 years B. 5 years C. 8 years D. 9 years
9	The Chief Justice and other Judges of the Federal Shariat Court are Appointed maximum for a term of	A. 2 years B. 3 years C. 4 years D. 5 years
10	The constitution of 1956 contained	A. 232 Articles B. 234 Articles C. 236 Articles D. None of them
11	When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
12	The Lower House is known as	A. The Senate B. The National Assembly C. The Legislative Council D. None of them
13	Basic democracies in Pakistan were inaugurated by Basic democracy order of	A. 1958 B. 1959 C. 1960 D. None of them
14	When Quaid e Azam was elected as president of First Constituent Assembly	A. August 14, 1947 B. August 11, 1947 C. August 15, 1947 D. August 10, 1947
15	In which year Jinnah declared Urdu as the National Language of Pakistan?	A. 1948 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1950

16	What is the original strength of National Assembly now in Pakistan?	A. 341 members B. 320 members C. 342 members D. 345 members
17	Who is the executive head of the province?	A. Chief Minister B. Governor C. President D. None of them
18	Who was the second Prime Minister of Pakistan	A. Khawaja Nazimuddin B. Ibrahim Ismail Chundrigar C. Feroz Khan noo D. Malik Ghulam Muhammad
19	Who was the first Chief Justice of Pakistan	A. Muhammad Munir B. Abdul Rashid C. A. R . Cornelius D. None of these
20	What was the status of the Constitution of 1973 from 1977-1985?	A. Operational after changes B. Operational C. Operational with amendments D. Suspended
